
Title Activities E-mail
Bishkek

ACCA Travel Tour Operator helvet@mail.ru 996770900588
Ak-Sai Travel Tour Operator info@ak-sai.com 996312901616
Asia Expeditions Tour Operator office@asia-expeditions.net 996995715715
Asia Mountains Travel Tour Operator office@asiamountains.net 996700986148
BestWay Tour Operator amd57@mail.ru 996553563030
CAT Travel Company Tour Operator travel@cat.kg 996770020663
Central Asian Travel System Tour Operator catour@elcat.kg 996554301081
Discover Central Asia Tour Operator info@dcat.kg 996772503771
EcoNomad Tour Operator economad.kg@gmail.com 996708438065
EcoTour Travel Tour Operator info@ecotour.kg 996557802805
Edelweiss Travel Tour Operator info@edelweisstravel.org 996312542045
ExplorAsia Travel Tour Operator explorasiatravel@gmail.com 996555918844
Hospitality Kyrgyzstan Tour Operator cbtnetworks@gmail.com 996772530575
Kerben Travel Tour Operator info@kerbentravel.kg 996706330014
Kyrgyz Concept Tour Operator tours@concept.kg 996312903232
Kyrgyz Nature Travel Tour Operator kyrgyznature@gmail.com 996707929293
Kyrgyz Tourism Tour Operator gokyrgyztourism@gmail.com 996777970779
Kyrgyzland Travel Tour Operator travel@kyrgyzland.com 996778789717
Nomad's Land Tour Operator office@nomadsland.ch 996556545620
NoviNomad Travel Company Tour Operator novinomad@elcat.kg 996772671677
Sayakat Tourism Tour Operator sayakat@list.ru 996552100033
Tien-Shan Travel Tour Operator travel@tien-shan.com 996312466034
Travel Adventure Tour Operator info@visitkyrgyzstan.kg 996770891791
Travel Experts Tour Operator tours@travel-experts.kg 996555993733
Travel Land Tour Operator office@trvlland.com 996554508505
Ultimate Adventure Tour Operator ultiadv@mail.kg 996505295455
Ulush Travel Tour Operator ulushtravel@gmail.com 996509217205
Voyager Group Tour Operator kg@voyager.group 996706000797
Alexander Kurbatov Transportation 996700367985
Alexandr Petrenko Transportation 996555455899
Alexey Ivanov Transportation 996555904844
Anatoliy Chigrinov Transportation 996555659726
Andrey Pustovoy Transportation 996555487500
Daniyar Toichubaev Transportation 996557519494
Evgeniy Negomedjanov Transportation 996771367822
Kurvanjan Uldashev Transportation 996559940217
Magical Journey Transportation dmitriidianov@mail.ru 996772574302
Mikhail Khalilov Transportation 996555995537
Ruslan Julenko Transportation 996772317522
Sergey Fedotov Transportation 996772571883
Taalai Dzhumabekov Transportation 996500105305
Timur Sharshenbaev Transportation 996772302070
Tugol Priev Transportation prievtugol@gmai.com 996550531617
Vitaliy Griaznov Transportation 996776661070
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Ambassador Hotel hotel@ambassador.kg 996770979898
Asia Mountains  Hotel hotel@asiamountains.net 996312986148
Aska Voyage Hotel aska.voyage@gmail.com 996550626276
BHotel Bishkek Hotel reservations@bhotel.kg 996770775591
Discovery Hotel reception@discoveryhotel.kg 996773141040
Futuro Hotel hotel@futuro.kg 996777986868
Hyatt Regency Bishkek Hotel bishkek.regency@hyatt.com 996312661234
Jannat Regency Resort Hotel aom@mbegroup.kg 996990588000
Jannat Resort Koy-Tash Hotel reception@jannat.kg 996777993423
Kyrgyz-Ayily Ethno Complex Hotel Expanseevent@gmail.com 996554232233
Olive Hotel olivehotelalaarcha@gmail.com 996507395639
Solutel Hotel 996312903030
A la de Polya Restaurant Catering aladepolya@gmail.com 996707519346
Zerno restaurant Catering restzerno@gmail.com 996707308989

Chui Region
Ashu Guesthouse ashutravel@mail.ru 996552700552
Baytur Resort Hotel b.esenaliev93@gmail.com 996700075195
Golm Gennadiy Transportation 996779902243

Djalal- Abad Region
Askaaly Guesthouse askaaly@mail.ru 996773542626
Good Night Guesthouse guesthouse.gn@gmail.com 996779525202
Luiza Guesthouse luizaosmanova01011966@gmail.com 996777695404
Panorama Guesthouse abdu.kozibaev@gmail.com 996779394838
Rakhat Guesthouse gulmairam2@gmail.com 996700080395
Asema Hotel ukanybekov91@gmail.com 996554919191
Jannat Regency Hotel 996372220956
Kok-Art Hotel hotelkokart@gmail.com 996552384000
Roza Park Hotel rozapark@mail.ru 996554909907
Sputnik Hotel Sputnik.hotel@mail.ru 996559990505

Issyk- Kul Region
Alakol Jergalan Guesthouse alakol2009@gmail.com 996551916924
Altay Guesthouse dilnozakipekova@gmail.com 996555042481
Argo Guesthouse tanbis@mail.ru 996773013980
Djamilia Guesthouse zoljobaeva@gmail.com 996555208282
Dungan house Guesthouse ibragimmin@mail.ru 996555312036
Kanym Guesthouse kanym.guest.complex@gmail.com 996555123756
Karakol Guesthouse gulzhankozhomkulova@gmail.com 996556410566
Nice Guesthouse chinarajaina@gmail.com 996550840214
Riverside Guesthouse gulzhankozhomkulova@gmail.com 996556410566
Tamga Guesthouse tamgahouse@gmail.com 996550606678
TwinHouse Karakol Guesthouse aigulmamysheva@gmail.com 996555362913
Ak-Maral Hotel akmaralkarakol@gmail.com 996554120114
Al-Khayat Art Hotel akmanov_tima@mail.ru 996555515515
Altamira Hotel gdaltamira@mail.ru 996708998388
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Amir Hotel info@hotelamir.kg 996550624162
Bayotel Hotel bayotelkarakol@gmail.com 996701750106
Eco Village Lodge Hotel ecovillagelodge.kg@gmail.com 996705700711
Green Yard Hotel info@greenyard.kg 996555451515
Hillside Karakol Hotel hillsidekarakol@gmail.com 996771201332
Hotel 78 Hotel hotel.78.karakol@gmail.com 996702078000
Jeken Hotel hoteljeken@mail.ru 996555207744
Karagat Hotel karagat2017@gmail.com 996704399939
Karakol Yurt Lodge Hotel karakol.yurt@gmail.com 996552552529
Karavan Hotel caravan.karakol@gmail.com 996500229924
Madanur Hotel madanursales@gmail.com 996777757757
Matsunoki Hotel nippon01@mail.ru 996706453355
Muras Hotel maksuta10@mail.ru 996552600840
My Hotel Karakol Hotel reservations@myhotelkarakol.com 996500900477
Nomad Hotel nomad.karakol@gmail.com 996704115566
Nomad Hotel nomad.karakol@gmail.com 996704115566
Tagaytai Hotel tagaytay.hotel1@gmail.com 996550454034
Destination Karakol Tour Operator bookingdmo1@gmail.com 996700931664
EcoTrek Tour Operator info@ecotrek.kg 996705370519
Jergalan Destination Tour Operator destination.jyrgalan@gmail.com 996551916924
Shepherd's Way Trekking Tour Operator shepherd@elcat.kg 996772518315
Visit Karakol Tour Operator info@visitkarakol.com 996551451515
Emil Begaliev Transportation 996558067506
Ilzat Karabashev Transportation info@hotelamir.kg 996557779266
Rustam Sydykov Transportation 996773858399
Shavkat Turdumambetov Transportation 996777564713
Altyn- Kumara Restaurant Catering baibolot.a@gmail.com 996555984608
Dastorkon restaurant Catering dastorkon.cafe@gmail.com 996555400270
Dungan Cafehouse Catering dilyastomik@mail.ru 996555312036
Karavan Café Catering zali0203@icloud.com 996706541590
Zarina Food Café Catering rasulovajanna62@gmail.com 996552318881
Almaluu Yurt Camp jurtendorf.almaluu@gmail.com 996777347419
Nomad Lodge Tamga  Yurt Camp info@nomad-lodge.com 996707332913

Naryn Region
Gulbaira Guesthouse sujumbaevag@gmail.com 996703684422
Gulnara Guesthouse gulnaraokobaeva@yandex.ru 996704141113
Kubat Tour Guesthouse kubat-tour@mail.ru 996772689262
Lola Guesthouse lolakurbanova683@gmail.com 996773606117
Mira Guesthouse kochkor.guesthouse@gmail.com 996701698080
Shyrdak Guesthouse saadagul.shyrdak@gmail.com 996704153143
Traveller Guesthouse mesenbaeva@fincabank.kg 996550124043
Uzanar Guesthouse uzanar08@gmail.com 996779301928
Happy Hostel happyhostelinkochkor@gmail.com 996709040087
Nomad Lodge Kochkor Hotel info@nomad-lodge.com 996559554558
Olive Kochkor Hotel olive.kochkor@gmail.com 996504395639
Vacation House Hotel mirdins@bk.ru 996504104004
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CBT Naryn Tour Operator info@cbt-naryn.com 996559567685
Kubat-Tour Tour Operator kubat-tour@mail.ru 996772689262

Osh Region
Sunny Hostel sunnyhostel.osh@mail.com 996557071170
Chavo Hotel Osh Hotel oshgrandcgavo@gmail.com 996555521077
Classic Hotel classichotelosh@gmail.com 996778777888
Ethno Boutique Hotel ethno-hotel@mail.ru 996555808980
Jannat Resort Osh Hotel osh.reception@jannat.kg 996558868673
Level Hotel level.osh@gmail.com 996552882040
Orto Asia Hotel orto.asia@mail.ru 996555583222
Osh Nuru Hotel osh-nuru@mail.ru 996551700450
Rayan Hotel sales@rayanhotel.kg 996775505004
Shanhai City Hotel shanghaicityosh@gmail.com 996507879999
Sunrise Osh Hotel sunrise.osh@mail.ru 996772552270
Tes Group Hotel teshotelosh@gmail.com 996779630603
Alaikuu Organic Osh Guesthouse office.alaiku@gmail.com 996221505006
CBT Guesthouse Guesthouse sarymogol@gmail.com 996556092627
Jukova Guesthouse oshtravel@ramler.ru 996771034621
Sunrise Guesthouse sunrise.65@mail.ru 996772552200
Tilek  Guesthouse tilekguest52@gmail.com 996772134512
Adamountain Travel Tour Operator adamountain.tours@gmail.com 996551110852
Osh Travel Tour Operator etaoshtravel@gmail.com 996555602242
Sunny Travel Tour Operator mamasaliev.t@gmail.com 996509171170
Sunrise Travel Company Tour Operator sunrise.osh@mail.ru 996555605048
Nirvana Café Catering theworldisbusiness@gmail.com 996702100444
Alay Yurt Camp yurtcampalay@gmail.com 996777019724
CBT Yurt Camp Yurt Camp sarymogol@gmail.com 996556092627


